

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE

I.D.: 74646545

---

Data publicarii	25.10.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.387,81 RON - 1.387,81 RON

---

Descriere: FIR MOTOCOASA 9X5.042=45.38 NIPLU 2X3.36=6.72 BATERII CHIUVETA 2X69.75=139.50 RACORD 1X8.40=8.40 ELECTROZI 2.5 1X20.17=20.17 DIBLU 4X1.68=6.72 BATERII R6 4X2.52=10.08 RACORD APA 3X8.40=25.21 RACORD APA 1X10.92=10.92 ULEI AMESTEC 1X31.09=31.09 PANZE FLEX 1X9.24=9.24 TINCI WEISSGRAU 1X37.81=37.81 CT 127 1X40.34=40.34 LAVABIL SPOR 1X252.10=252.10 SMILGHER 5X2.10=10.50 GLET FINO GRANDE 1X23.53=23.53 REZERVE TRAFALLET 7X2.10=14.71 ADEZIV TERMOUNIVERSAL 1X30.25=30.25 DRISCA 1X10.08=10.08 MELC 1X17.65=17.65 SILICON UNIVERSAL 1X17.65=17.65 ADEZIV ECOUNIVERSAL 1X18.49=18.49 PICATURA 1X4.62=4.62 ROBINET TRECERE 1X18.49=18.49 LAVABIL SPOR 1X168.07=168.07 VOPSEA ROVIS 2X17.64=35.29 SILICON ACRILIC 1X10.08=10.08 DIBLU 2X0.84=1.68 VOPSEA ROVIS 3X12.60=37.82 DILUANT 2X7.56=15.13 PENSILA 2X5.04=10.08 SIGURANTA DIFERENTIALA 25A 1X112.61=112.61 RACORD WC 2X21=42.00 BUTUC YALA 1X19.33=19.33 MULTIBAT 1X25.21=25.21 BANDA HARTIE 1X10.08=10.08 FOLIE ALBA 5,4X12.60=68.04 CAIET 1X3.36=3.36 CLAME PLASTIC 1X9.24=9.24 BANDA TEFLON 2X5.04=10.08 TOTAL=1387.81

---